
S.No College Roll NO. Name/Contact Details Branch Campus Placement  Initial Package Current Status

1) Getco Infotech Ltd 1) Rs 1.80 Lacs P.A

2) Priambs Incorporation 2) Rs 1.44 Lacs P.A + Incentives

2 DGIGN-11-EEE-6546 Harjeet Singh
harjeet.6546@gnindia.dronacharya.info EEE Tosha International Rs 1.08 Lacs/P.A(Stipend will be resvied after 

6 months)

3 DGIGN-11-EEE-6556 Pankaj Kumar Singh
pankaj.6556@gnindia.dronacharya.info EEE Tosha International Rs 1.08 Lacs/P.A(Stipend will be resvied after 

6 months)

4 DGIGN-11-EEE-6547 Lal Babu Keshari
lalbabu.6547@gnindia.dronacharya.info EEE Tosha International Rs 1.08 Lacs/P.A(Stipend will be resvied after 

6 months)

1) Ways2Capital 1) Rs 2.88 Lacs P.A

2) Elegant Technologies Ltd. 2)Rs 1.44 Lacs P.A 

6 DGIGN-11-EEE-6552 Manisha Sharma 
manisha.6552@gnindia.dronacharya.info EEE Ways2Capital Rs 2.88 Lacs P.A

7 DGIGN-11-EEE-6539 Amit Kumar
amit.6539@gnindia.dronacharya.info EEE  CSS Corp  Rs 1.89 Lacs P.A

8 DGIGN-11-EEE-6562 Sanjit Kumar Keshary
sanjit.6562@gnindia.dronacharya.info EEE Westin Electromech Rs 2.40 Lacs P.A

9 DGIGN-11-EEE-6548 Laxmi Narayan
laxmi.6548@gnindia.dronacharya.info EEE Harpy Core Networks India Pvt. Ltd. Rs 2.16 Lacs P.A

10 DGIGN-11-EEE-6534 Aadarsh Srivastava
aadarsh.6534@gnindia.dronacharya.info EEE ANI Instruments Pvt. Ltd Rs 1.44 Lacs P.A

11 DGIGN-11-EEE-6543
Chitwan Jain

chitwan.6543@gnindia.dronacharya.info EEE Ericsson Global India Pvt. Ltd. Rs 2.70 Lacs P.A Ericsson- Rs 2.70 Lacs P.A

Shobhit Kumar Singh
shobhit.6563@gnindia.dronacharya.info

Placement Stats Batch 2015

DGIGN-11-EEE-6550 EEE5

Getco Infotech Ltd- Rs 1.80 Lacs P.A

Brisanzia technologies pvt. ltd.- Rs 3.00 Lacs P.A

1

Madhukar Anand 
madhukar.6550@gnindia.dronacharya.info

EEEDGIGN-11-EEE-6563
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